District 315B1

As of June 2016 Cumulative

@ New Clubs

m Dropped Clubs

1 Gain/Loss Clubs

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2011-2012 7 -4 3 234 140 164 39 577 -307 270
2012-2013 7 -17 -10 82 159 95 5 341 -515 -174
2013-2014 3 -4 -1 154 234 96 1 485 -314 171
2014-2015 6 -5 1 95 144 11 2 252 -191 61
2015-2016 21 -1 20 162 425 1 0 588 -166 422
Average 9 -6 3 145 220 73 9 449 -299 150
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Membership Composition

June 2016 Cumulative

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

100.0%

27.6%
72.3%

MBR0065

Page 1 of 1

Gender Comparison
June 2016 Cumulative
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